DEPT OF BLDGS12 Job Number Scan Code
Al1: Additional Information (S ietimiincha
i job number labed here
Buildings Must be typewritten. %
Page number 1 of _ 7 BIS Document No. __01_
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s)401 Street Name Ninth Avenue
Borough Manhattan Block 729 Lot 60 BIN 1800650 CB No. 104

Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.

Suhmlssmn is part of a Post Approval Amendment |F'AA)'? X Yes PW1 required :} No Indicate all actions for this submission:
ot [T O | [ OSSN [EORMIN sson R [ SR | s O Mo [l
5 A-bq_1;qo A-001.01| S | A007.00 |A-007.01| S | A-097.00 | A-097.01| S | A-102.00 [A-1_0_2':'o1'i
S | A-004.00 | A-004.01| S | A-094.00 | A-094.01 | S | A-098.00 'A-098.01| N | A-182.00 |
S | A-005.00 |A-005.01 | S | A-095.00 | A-095.01 | S | A-100.00 A-100.01| S | A-103.00 | A-103.01
S | A-006.00 | A-006.01 | S | A-096.00 A-096.01| S | A-101.00 A-101.01| N |A-18300|

For "Action” use "N" for new page, "S" for superseding page, 0" for omitting page.

Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms?

XKYes [|No |

Additional Information Required for all applications.

This Al-1 is being submitted in conjunction with a PW-1 to submit revised plans. The changes are as follows:

A-001.01:
A-004.01:
A-005.01
A-006.01
A-007.01:
A-094.01:
A-095.01:
A-096.01:
A-097.01:

Update to retail/podium massing and sitewide landscaping.
Update to layout, refer to enlarged drawings for details.
: Update to layout, refer to enlarged drawings for details.
: Update to layout, refer to enlarged drawings for details.
Update to layout, refer to enlarged drawings for details.
Storm Tank location and access updated.
Pump/Filtration Room reconfigured, lockers and storage rooms reconfigured.
Masonry wall added.
Updated layours and locations of Property Manager's Office, DW Pump & EJ, AHU Room, Ext. Equipment

Storage, Bicycle Parking, toilet rooms, Paper Products. Addition of staff lockers/break room west of core, First Resp.
Equip. Room, Sitewide Security/Fire POE and Foam System Room in core, and 3 parking spaces.

A-098.01: Updatesd locations and layouts for Cleaning Supervisor Office, Dockmaster, Toilets, SE4, SES5 and toilet
rooms. Addition of 2 loading dock spaces. Adjacent lot graphics shown.
A-100.01: Retail configuration separated into 2 spaces with modified tenant space west of core and retail space

south of the core. Added Stair C and exit east of south retail. Updated layout to Visitor Center.

A-101.01: Service Corridor updated, extension of south retail and addition of toilet roams. Exit of Exterior Egress
Stair G added west of south retail. Adjacent lot graphics shown.
A-102.01: Retail configuration updated as 2 separate spaces. Stair C added east of south retail.

A-182.00: New sheet. South Retail extended with additional toilet rooms, update to service corridor and exterior
egress Stair G added. Adjacent lot graphics shown.

A-103.01: Egress corridor south of core rerouted via Level 4. Security Rack Room added in

service access around core.

A-183.00: New sheet. South Retail enclosure extended. Stair J egress added. A___dj
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jolr number label here

Al1: Additional Information Q Orient and affix BIS @

Buildings Must be typewritten.
Page number 2 of 7 _ BIS Document No. 01 . .
1 | Location and Job Information Regquired for all applications.
House No(s) 401 Street Name Ninth Avenue
Borough Manhattan Block 729 Lot 60 BIN 1800650 CB No. 104
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3. I
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? ™ Yes PW1 required ] No Indicate all actions for this submission:
- Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ | Superseding lOngmaIa’Newi |Superseding Onglnahf@Jr Supersedn-'.lg
{u.:t:_ |Omit Page ID_ Page__lD Adon Omit Page ID Page_ll;i o o |Om|l Page ID Page ID A_ctlo_n_ Omit mit Page 1D Page 1D
S | A-104.00 | A-104.01| S | A-106.01 |A-106.02| S | A-119.01 |A-119.02| S | A-128.01 | A-128.02
N | A-184.00 N | A-186.00 S | A-121.01 [A-121.02| S | A-129.01 | A-129.02 |
S | A-105.00 ﬂA_—ﬁJ§E1 S | A-117.01 | A-117.02| N | A-126.00 S | A-130.01 | A-130.02
N | A-185.00 S | A118.01 [A-118.02| N [A-127.00 |
For “Action” use "N” for new page, "S” for superseding page 0 'for Drnl'[!l;"}g ﬁage.____"__ Is this section_continuad on additional Al1 forms? D(_Ts's__;':[-Na—

3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

A-104.01: Terrace added south of tower. New transfer of Stair C added to south of core. Fan/Pump Room and .
Electrical rooms updated. Layout of rooms within core updated.

A-184.00: New Sheet. Terrace west of core and Egress Stair J added. Service corridor updated with exterior egress
Stair G added. Adjacent lot graphics shown.

A-105.01: Layout of rooms in core updated. Slab updated south of core for extension of mechanical space.
A-185.00: new Sheet. Mechanical Bulkhead updated. Adjacent lot graphics shown.

A-106.02: Tenant riser enclosure updated. Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room
updated. Low voltage Closet location updated. Toilet Room vestibules and shafts updated.

A-186.00: New Sheet. Mechanical Bulkhead updated. Adjacent lot graphics shown.

A-117.02: Tenant riser enclosure updated. Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room
updated. Low voltage Closet location updated. Toilet Room vestibules and shafts updated.

A-118.02: Tenant riser enclosure updated. Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room
updated. Low voltage Closet location updated. Toilet Room vestibules and shafts updated.

A-119.02: Tenant riser enclosure updated. Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room
updated. Low voltage Closet location updated. Toilet Room vestibules and shafts updated.

A-121.02: Tenant riser enclosure updated. Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room
updated. Low voltage Closet location updated. Toilet Room vestibules and shafts updated. EMR Mechanical Room
added.

A-126.00: New Sheet.

A-127.00: New Sheet.

A-128.02: Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room updated Voltage Closel location
updated. Toilet Room vestibules and shafts updated. 5 %

A-129.02: Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room update =
updated. Toilet Room vestibules and shafts updated. £ ,_-3‘\"?'
A-130.02: Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule, DX Fan Room and ey
Voltage Closet location updated. Toilet Room vestibules and shafts updated. |

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeancor and is punishable by a fine or impriscnment. or both, It is Name (ﬂg e
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accepl, any benafit, monetary or ctherwise, Ted Gote
cﬂher asa gralmy for omneriy performing the job or in exchange for special consideration, Vioiation is i y
nent or fine or both, | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowingly or S-gnatum " ‘\\
nogl:gm‘ﬂy made a raise.' statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any ~
certificate, form. signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required \1‘
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agercy, | may be barred from filing further applications or -~ i
documents with the Department, P.E./RA Seal 'F P

sl then sign and’ dai's over seaﬂ
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ob number label here

Al1: Additional Information @) Sremms s

Buildings Must be typewritten.
Page number 3 of 7 BIS Document No, 01 -
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 401 Street Name Ninth Avenue
Borough Manhattan Block 729 Lot 60 BIN 1800650 CB No. 104

2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.

Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? X Yes PW1 required ]:_] No Indicate all actions for this submission:
] el ) ol o S e o e e ]
| S | A131.01 [A-131.02| S | A-140.01 | A-140.02 | S | A-149.01 A-149.02| | I
S | A132.01 |A-13202| N [ A141.00 | s [A-15001 A15002| | |
S | A-133.01 |[A-133.02| S | A-142.01 | A-142.02| N | A-151.00 ; o
S [ A-138.01 |A-138.02| S | A-143.01 | A-143.02| S | A-152.01 | A-152.02 f
For “Action™ use "N for new page, “S" for superseding page, “0" for omifting page. Is this section continued on additional All forms? 3 Yes | jNo

3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

A-131.02: Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room updated. Voltage Closet location
updated. Toilet Room vestibules and shafts updated. EMR Mechanical Room added.

A-132.02: Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room updated. Voltage Closet location
updated. Toilet Room vestibules and shafts updated.

A-133.02: Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room updated. Voltage Closet location
updated. Toilet Room vestibules and shafts updated.

A-138.02: Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room updated. Voltage Closet location
updated. Toilet Room vestibules and shafts updated.

A-140.02: Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room updated. Voltage Closet location
updated. Toilet Room vestibules and shafts updated.

A-141.00: New Sheet.

A-142.02: Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room updated. Voltage Closet location
updated. Toilet Room vestibules and shafts updated. Position of Elevator Bank D and Elevator Machine Room
added.

A-143.02: Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room updated. Voltage Closet location
updated. Toilet Room vestibules and shafts updated. EMR Mechanical Room added. Position of Elevator Bank D
switched.

A-149.02: Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room updated. Voltage Closet location
updated. Position of Men's Toilet/Storage and Elevator Bank D switched.

A-150.02: Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room updated. Voltage Closet location
updated. Position of Men's Toilet/Storage and Elevator Bank D overrun switched.

A-151.00: New Sheet.

updated. Low Voltage Closet location updated. Position of Men's Toilet and Elevatg
removed for continuation of DW Tank Room from Level 51.

on of any stat t is 8 misderneancr ard is punishabla by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is Name (pledd
uniawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee lo accept, any bereflit, monetary or otherwise Ted Gotfe
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation 1s 3
punishable by impnsonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowingly or Signature
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, applicabion, report or certification of the correction of a violation required :
under the pravisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or —————— - —t

documents with the Department. P.E /R.A Seal {piysd pl, then sign and'date over seal)
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Al1: Additional Information () orentand a1

joby number label here

Buildings Must be typewritten.
Page number 4 of 7 BIS Document No. 01 & -
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 401 Street Name Ninth Avenue
Borough Manhattan Block 729 Lot 60 BIN 1800650 CB No. 104

[t ]

Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.

Submission is parl of a Post Approval Amendment {PAA}'? ™ Yes PW? requ.-red _] No Indicate all actions for this submission:
e o o i e B e e ) et
| S | A153.01 [A-153.02 | S | A-157.01 |A-157.02| S | A-163.01 | A-163.02| S | A-170.00 | A-170.01
'S | A-154.01 1;\-154'1'02 S [ A-159.01 |A-150.02| S | A-164.01 | A-164.02| |
S | A155.01 [A-15502| S | A-160.01 | A-160.02| S | A-168.00 | A-168.01 | T T
S | A156.01 |A-156.02 | S | A-162.01 | A-162.02| S | A-169.00 | A-169.01 5 ]
For "Action” use "N" for new page, "S" for superseding page. “0” for omifting page. Is this section conuanydmadduhmal Al forms? XyYes [|No |

Additional Information Required for all applications.

A-153.02: Tenant riser enclosure removed. Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room
updated. Low Voltage Closet location updated. EMR Mechanical room added. Position of Men's Toilet/Fire Pump
Room and Women's ToiletEMR Mechanical switched.

A-154.02: Tenant riser enclosure removed. Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting vestibule and DX Fan Room
updated. Low Voltage Closet location updated. Position of Men's Toilet and Women's Toilet switched.

A-155.02: Tenant riser enclosure remaved. Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room
updated. Low Voltage Closet location updated. Position of Men's Toilet and Women's Toilet switched.

A-156.02: Tenant riser enclosure removed. Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room
updated. Low Voltage Closet location updated. Position of Men's Toilet and Women's Toilet switched.

A-157.02: Tenant riser enclosure removed. Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room
updated. Low Voltage Closet location updated. Position of Men's Toilet and Women's Toilet switched.

A-159.02: Tenant riser enclosure removed. Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room
updated. Low Voltage Closet location updated. Position of Men's Toilet and Women's Toilet switched.

A-160.02: Tenant riser enclosure removed. Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room
updated. Low Voltage Closet location updated. Position of Men's Toilet and Women's Toilet switched.

A-162.02: Tenant riser enclosure removed. Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room
updated. Low Voltage Closet location updated. Position of Men's Toilet and Women's Toilet switched.

A-163.02: Tenant riser enclosure removed. Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room
updated. Low Voltage Closet location updated. Position of Men's Toilet and Women's Toilet switched. EMR
Mechanical Room added.

A-164.02: Tenant riser enclosure removed. Shafts in Service Caorridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room
updated. Low Voltage Closet location updated. Position of Men's Toilet and Women' s Toilet switched.

A-168.01: Updated layout of Cogen Room, Fure Pump Room and corridors. ;
A-169.01: Updated layout of Workshop, mechanical and storage room and comdor '
Spare parts room, locksmith shop, AHU Room.
A-170.01: Updated layouts of mechanical rooms/corridors and roof access stafr

Fals:ﬁc.a‘um of any stalement is a misdemeanor and i1s punishabie by a fi I'ne or -mpr-smmm: ar both. Itis MName (flefy
unlawfui to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any beneflit. monetary or otherwise, Ted GQ
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation 1s = st i
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowingly or Slgnaluﬂ:
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or neghigently falsified or allowed 1o be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency. | may be barred from filing further applicationsor ————————— i
documents with the Department PE /RA Sea’ f = i
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Al1: Additional Information Orient and affx 8IS X2X

; b,
b number label he
Buildings Must be typewritten. PR S

8 7

Page number of BIS Document No. 01

1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.

House No(s) 401 Street Name Ninth Avenue
Borough Manhattan Block 729 Lot 60 BIN 1800850 _ CBNo. 104

2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.

Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendmenl (PAA)? 4 Yes PW1 required [ No Indicate all actions for this submission:
!Onglnal}l:léwf Superseding Oﬁgmalmewf Supersedmg . |Original/New/ ' Superseding ] !OriginalfNew.’ iSuperseding
Acton | omit Page ID [Page D |A°°" |omit Page 1D Page D " |Omit Page ID Page D |*"" |omit Page ID [Page ID

'S | A171.00 | A-171.01| S | A-300.00 | A-300. 01| S | A-333.01 A-333.02| S | Z-001.00 | Z-001.01 |
s [ A-172.00 | A-17201| S ﬁ?m 00 A-301.01| S | A-349.01 A-349.02| S | Z-002.01 | Z-002.02
S | A298.00 |A-298.01| S | A-306.01 A-306.02| S | A-357.01 A-357.02| S | 7-003.01 | Z-003.02

S | A-299.00 | A-299.01 s | A328.01 A-328.02| S | A-364.01 A-364.02]| S | Z-007.01 | Z-007.02
| For “Action” use "N” for new page. 8" for superseding page, “0O" for omiiting page. Is this section continued on additional N1 forms? X Yes i_'_lﬁ__'

3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

A-171.01: Updated layouts of mechanical rooms/corridors and roof access stairs.

A-172.01: Updated access/openings on roof.

A-298.01: Removal of Pump Room. Storm Tank location and tank access updated. Pit access/separations updated.
A-299.01: Removal of Storm Tank. Addition of Light Maintenance/Storage Room. Updated location and layout of
Pump/Filtration Room, Locker Rooms, Toilet Rooms and Elevators Tools Room.

A-300.01: Addition of First Responder Equip. Room, Filtration and UV/Equipment Room, Sitewide Security POE and
Foam System Rooms. Updated layout of Service Corridor and Elevator Lobby.

A-301.01: Updated Visitor Center Layout. Addition of two-side access elevator in Bank C and enclosed plumbing/FP
shaft in Firefighting Vestibule.

A-306.02: Tenant riser enclosure updated. Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room
updated. Low Voltage Closet location updated. Toilet Room vestibules and shafts updated.

A-328.02: Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room updated. Low Voltage Closet location
updated. Toilet Room vestibules and shafts updated.

A-333.02: Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room updated. Low Voltage Closet location
updated. Toilet Room vestibules and shafts updated.

A-349.02: Tenant riser enclosure removed. Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room
updated. Low Voltage Closet location updated. Position of Men's Toilet/Storage and Elevator Bank D switched.
A-357.02: Tenant riser enclosure removed. Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room
updated. Low Voltage Closet location updated. Position of Men's Toilet and Women's Toilet switched.

A-364.02: Tenant riser enclosure removed. Shafts in Service Corridor, Firefighting Vestibule and DX Fan Room
updated. Low Voltage Closet location updated. Position of Men's Toilet and Women's To1lel swnc:hed

Z-001.01: Updated masterplan information on zoning lot and zoning district maps. .~ ____ .

Z-002.02: Updated Floor Area Regulation calculations. Updated Zoning Ground Floor 7

Z-003.02: Updated Floor Area Schedule.

Z-007.02: Updated Loading Berth and Bike Parking layouts and calculations.

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is pumshable by a fine or imprisonment. or both, it is Name (pledge
unlawfu! to give 1o a city employee, or for a city employee to accepl, any benefit. monetary or otherwise, Ted GO \
erlher as a gratuity ior properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is = :
byi or fine or both. | understand thal if | am found after hearing to have knawingly or Slgnalure
nequenﬂy madu a false stalement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the corection of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Depariment PE /RA Seal (3
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Al1: Additional Information @ Orient and affix BIS @

L | jobty number label here

Buildings Must be typewnitten.
Page number 6 of 7 BIS Document No. 01 a o
1| Location and Job Information Regquired for all applications.
House No(s) 401 Street Name Ninth Avenue
Borough Manhattan Block 729 Lot 60 BIN 1800650 CB No. 104

2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.

Submission is pan of a Post Approval Amendrnenl (PAA )? ™ ves PW1 required I nNo Ind:cafe all actions for this subrmission:

e Original/New/ Supersadlng Action ClﬁgmahfI"~.Ig=-,\.»\.uf |Supersedlng |Ongmai.-’New! Supersedmg 0ﬂglr'..athe\.mr.r Supersedlng}

e Omit Page ID |Page ID i Omit Pag_ef I_D_Pagg IE_J _Omit Page IDIPage D Omit Page ID Paggi_l
S | Z-101.00 | Z-101.01| S Z-105.01 | Z2-105.02 | S | Z-109.01 | Z2-109.02} S | Z-113.01 | Z-113.02 |

Action | Action

S | Z-102.00 | Z-102.01 | S | Z-106.01 | Z-106.02 | S | Z-110.01 [Z-110.02| S | Z-114.01 | Z-114.02
S |2-103.00 [7-103.01| S | Z-107.01 | Z-107.02| S | z-111.01 | Z-111.02| S [ Z-115.01 | Z-115.02
S | Z-104.00 | z-104.01 | s | Z-108.01 | Z-108.02| S | Z-112.01 [ Z-112.02| S | 2-116.01 | Z-116.02

For *Action” use “N" for new page, 5" for superseding page, "0O” I’ur omlmng Dage Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? [ Yes | |No

3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

Z-101.01: Updated zoning floor areas and deductions.
Z-102.01: Updated zoning floor areas and deductions.
Z-103.01: Updated zoning floor areas and deductions.
Z-104.01: Updated zoning floor areas and deductions.
Z-105.02: Updated zoning floor areas and deductions.
Z-106.02: Updated zoning floor areas and deductions.
Z-107.02: Updated zoning floor areas and deductions.
Z-108.02: Updated zoning floor areas and deductions.
Z-109.02: Updated zoning floor areas and deductions.
Z-110.02: Updated zoning floor areas and deductions.
Z-111.02: Updated zoning floor areas and deductions.
Z-112.02: Updated zoning floor areas and deductions.
Z-113.02: Updated zoning floor areas and deductions.
Z-114.02: Updated zoning floor areas and deductions.
Z-115.02: Updated zoning floor areas and deductions.
Z-116.02: Updated zoning floor areas and deductions.

Falstﬁc.u.tun of any stalement 1s a misdemeanor and is pumshable by a fine or imprisorment, or both n is

unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee lo accept, any benefi, monetary or otherwise,

either as a graluity for properly performing the job or in exchange for sp | cor n, Violation is : O

punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowingly or Slgnalure - ﬁ : s

negligently made a false statement or 1o have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any v‘ . v N = o BEAL
A )

certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or wruﬁcahw of the carrection of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, ! may be barmred from filing further applications or ———— =~ -
documents with the Department. P.E./RA Seal §pp

e i = A |

s, then s:fggnnd'dis.-e over seal)
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Al1: Additional Information (D) Sietomiams
job number label here

Buildings Must be typewritten.
Page number { of _. 7 BIS Document No. 01 p z
1 | Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 401 Street Name Ninth Avenue
Borough Manhattan Block 729 Lot 60 BIN 1800650 CB No. 104

2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.

Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? > Yes PW‘I requred L no Indicate all actions for this submission:
r‘-" - Ongma!!Newf ISupersedmg Action Original/New/ Supersedmg Astianh |Ongma|!New! |Superseding Aetian IDriginaI(Newf Supersedrng1’
Omit Page ID Page ID Omit Page ID |Page ID Omit Page ID Page ID Omit Page ID |Page ID |

S | Z117.01 | Z-117.02] S | Z121.00 | Z-12101) | : |
S | Z-118.01 [ Z-118.02

S | Z2-119.01 | 2-118.02
S | Z2-120.01 | Z-120.02

For “Action” use "N for new page, "S” for superseding page, “O" for omitting pag_e. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? [ ‘res No

3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

Z-117.02: Updated zoning floor areas and deductions.
Z-118.02: Updated zoning floor areas and deductions.
Z-119.02: Updated zoning floor areas and deductions.
Z-120.02: Updated zoning floor areas and deductions.
Z-121.01; Updated zoning floor areas and deductions.

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or afnpnsonmem or both. itis Mame {pleds
unlawful to give lc & city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monelary or otherwise, Ted Gotle
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is L 4
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that {' 1 am lound after hearing to have kmm ingly or Sagnnlure .
negligently made a false statement or to have kr gly or d or ail d to be falsified any

certificate, form, signed statement, application. report or certf cation nf the correction of a violahon required

under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications o

docu ments wiih the Department

PE./RA Seal ; stigl, then si
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